...setting the standard again and again® 19
Benchtop Meters – pH/Ion
Temperature compensation: selectable manual or
automatic from 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
Memory: up to 100 sets, pH and temperature
Output: None
Display: 31⁄4" x 27⁄8" (8.3 x 6.2 cm) dual LCD with
temperature and mode annunciators

Shown with
electrode holder.
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35419-00 pH 700 meter Meter and AC adapter
WD-35419-03 pH 700 meter with electrode Meter, single-junction “All-in-One” temperature
pH electrode 35811-71, and AC adapter
WD-35419-12 pH 700 meter with electrode holder Meter, electrode holder, and AC adapter
WD-35419-10 pH 700 meter kit Meter, double-junction pH electrode 35805-04, temperature
probe 35613-13, electrode holder, and AC adapter
35419-12
pH 700 Meter
Our most economical benchtop meter—now with